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DESCRIPTION

FURNISH 3/4" x 5/8" WATER METER BASE W/ REGISTER, MIU, EXPANSION VALVE AND MOUNTING BRACKET OR ANTENNA
FURNISH 1" WATER METER BASE W/ REGISTER, MIU, EXPANSION VALVE AND MOUNTING BRACKET OR ANTENNA
WATER METER INSTALLATION IN METER PIT

WATER METER INSTALLATION IN BUILDING

FURNISH AND INSTALL METER PIT LID, PLASTIC

FURNISH AND INSTALL METER PIT FROST LID

METER PIT LID HOLE INSTALLATION

FURNISH TRANSCEIVER OR MOBILE RADIO

FURNISH ADDITIONAL ANTENNA

FURNISH 3/4" ANGLE VALVE

FURNISH 1" ANGLE VALVE

BONDING AND INSURANCE

TOTAL

UNIT OF
MEASURE

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
LUmpP

APPROX.

Qry.
1780
35
1232
537
932
800
100
1
100
190
10
1

Village of Yellow Springs
Water Meter Replacement REBID
June 26, 2024

UNIT

cost
$330.00
$500.00
$100.00
$150.00
$40.00
$25.00
$50.00
$1,200.00
$50.00
$50.00
$70.00
$11,500.00

TOTAL

cost
$587,400.00
$17,500.00
$123,200.00
$80,550.00
$37,280.00
$20,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,200.00
$5,000.00
$9,500.00
$700.00
$11,500.00

$898,830.00

Neptune Equipment Company

UNIT
cost
$275.00
$474.00
$99.00
$121.00
$50.00
$16.00
$43.00
$5,900.00
$31.00
$50.00
$100.00
$5,000.00

Cincinnati, OH

TOTAL
cost
$489,500.00
$16,590.00
$121,968.00
$64,977.00
$46,600.00
$12,800.00
$4,300.00
$5,900.00
$3,100.00
$9,500.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00

$781,235.00

Professional Meters, Inc.

UNIT
cost
$288.44
$422.36
$80.00
$150.00
$38.45
$12.20
$15.00
$4,025.00
$109.25
$94.03
$101.37
$40,000.00

$828,240.60 *5

Morris, IL

TOTAL
cost
$513,423.20 *1
$14,782.60 *2
$98,560.00
$80,550.00
$35,835.40
$9,760.00
$1,500.00
$4,025.00
$10,925.00
$17,865.70 *3
$1,013.70 *4
$40,000.00

*1 Total given was $513,428.54
*2 Total given was $14,782.62
*3 Total given was $17,866.37
*4 Total given was $1,013.71
*5 Total given was $828,246.63
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