

-				100	I
к		11.3	nii	latic	n
_	д .		DU	latit	<i>]</i>

Village of Yellow Springs Water Meter Replacement REBID June 26, 2024

Neptune Equipment Company Cincinnati, OH Professional Meters, Inc. Morris, IL

				30110 20, 2021				1		
RE	F. ITEM	n	UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
NC	<u>. NO.</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	MEASURE	QTY.	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	COST	<u>COST</u>	COST
1	SPEC	FURNISH 3/4" x 5/8" WATER METER BASE W/ REGISTER, MIU, EXPANSION VALVE AND MOUNTING BRACKET OR ANTENNA	EACH	1780	\$330.00	\$587,400.00	\$275.00	\$489,500.00	\$288.44	\$513,423.20 *1
2	SPEC	FURNISH 1" WATER METER BASE W/ REGISTER, MIU, EXPANSION VALVE AND MOUNTING BRACKET OR ANTENNA	EACH	35	\$500.00	\$17,500.00	\$474.00	\$16,590.00	\$422.36	\$14,782.60 *2
3	SPEC	WATER METER INSTALLATION IN METER PIT	EACH	1232	\$100.00	\$123,200.00	\$99.00	\$121,968.00	\$80.00	\$98,560.00
4	SPEC	WATER METER INSTALLATION IN BUILDING	EACH	537	\$150.00	\$80,550.00	\$121.00	\$64,977.00	\$150.00	\$80,550.00
5	SPEC	FURNISH AND INSTALL METER PIT LID, PLASTIC	EACH	932	\$40.00	\$37,280.00	\$50.00	\$46,600.00	\$38.45	\$35,835.40
6	SPEC	FURNISH AND INSTALL METER PIT FROST LID	EACH	800	\$25.00	\$20,000.00	\$16.00	\$12,800.00	\$12.20	\$9,760.00
7	SPEC	METER PIT LID HOLE INSTALLATION	EACH	100	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$43.00	\$4,300.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00
8	SPEC	FURNISH TRANSCEIVER OR MOBILE RADIO	EACH	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00	\$4,025.00	\$4,025.00
9	SPEC	FURNISH ADDITIONAL ANTENNA	EACH	100	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$31.00	\$3,100.00	\$109.25	\$10,925.00
10	SPEC	FURNISH 3/4" ANGLE VALVE	EACH	190	\$50.00	\$9,500.00	\$50.00	\$9,500.00	\$94.03	\$17,865.70 *3
11	SPEC	FURNISH 1" ANGLE VALVE	EACH	10	\$70.00	\$700.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$101.37	\$1,013.70 *4
12	SPEC	BONDING AND INSURANCE	LUMP	1	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
_		TOTAL				\$898,830.00		\$781,235.00	_	\$828,240.60 *5

^{*1} Total given was \$513,428.54

^{*2} Total given was \$14,782.62

^{*3} Total given was \$17,866.37

^{*4} Total given was \$1,013.71

^{*5} Total given was \$828,246.63